GENERAL
The insertion and disinsertion of an
electrical load requires the use of a
suitable switching device and
protection that is safe and immune to
interference.
Many industrial applications require the
load to be activated with very short

ACCESSORIES
• Extrarapid fuses
Model GTS, GTS-T Order code (fuse)
- GTS-T 10    FUS-010 (10x38mm)
- GTS-T 20    FUS-025 (14x51mm)
- GTS 10   FUS-012 (10x38mm)
- GTS 25    FUS-025 (14x51mm)
- GTS 40    FUS-040 (14x51mm)
- GTS 60    FUS-080 (22x58mm)
- GTS 90    FUS-100 (22x58mm)
- GTS 120  FUS-125N (100x51x30mm)
• Fuse holder
Order code (fuse holder)
- PF - 10x38 (for FUS-010, FUS-012, FUS-014)
- PF - 14x51 (for FUS-030 and FUS-040)
- PF - 22x58 (for FUS-080 and FUS-100)
- PF - DIN (for FUS-125N)
• DIN rail mounting
Order code
- DIN-3 (for GTS 40, GTS 60, GTS 90, GTS 120)
• DIN rail mounting